The GRTN (Gas Rubber Truck Nozzle) rubber nozzle has
a 185 mm wide suction intake and a robust design to
The product has been optimized to accommodate the fully tight
closing valve inside the nozzle body, together with the protection
net; in this way, the product remains compact and flexible so that
La bocchetta in gomma modello GRTN (Gas Rubber
Truck Nozzle) presenta una bocca di aspirazione con
diametro di 185 mm e una struttura robusta per adattarsi

185,00
258,71
217,00
5
0
,5
0
9
1
,5
4
om
119
GRTN-MGGRTN-KGRTN
GRTN Ø
GRTN-75 75 mm
GRTN-100 100 mm
GRTN-125 125 mm
GRTN-150 150 mm
GRTN-K Ø
GRTN-100K 100 mm
GRTN-125K 125 mm
GRTN-150K 150 mm
GRTN-MG Ø
GRTN-100MG 100 mm
GRTN-125MG 125 mm
GRTN-150MG 150 mm
serranda a tenuta stagna inclusa nel corpo della bocchetta e
bocca di aspirazione da 185 mm.
serranda a tenuta stagna inclusa nel corpo della bocchetta, clip serranda a tenuta stagna inclusa nel corpo della bocchetta, pinza
Heavy duty rubber nozzle with fully tight closing valve included

au pot d’échappement et bouche aspirante de 185 mm de diamètre.
Gummitrichter für LKW mit Schutzgitter, dichter Absperrklappe
im Trichterkörper integriert und Saug ffnung DN 185 mm.
Gummitrichter für LKW mit Schutzgitter, dichter Absperrklappe
DN 185 mm.
Gummitrichter für LKW mit Schutzgitter, dichter Absperrklappe
im Trichterkörper integriert,  vulkanisierte Klemme und
Saugmund DN 185 mm.
intrusión, tapa de cierre incluida en el cuerpo del producto y boca
de aspiración de 185 mm de diámetro.
intrusión, tapa de cierre incluida en el cuerpo del producto, clip intrusión, tapa de cierre incluida en el cuerpo del producto,
mordaza vulcanizada y boca de 185 mm de diámetro.
120
GRTN-EG
GRTN-IG Ø
GRTN-100EG 100 mm
GRTN-125EG 125 mm
GRTN-150EG 150 mm
GRTN-M Ø
GRTN-100M 100 mm
GRTN-125M 125 mm
GRTN-150M 150 mm
espansione e bocca di 185 mm.
Heavy duty rubber nozzle with internal expanding clamp and
suction intake diam 185 mm.
Entonnoir en caoutchouc pour PL avec pince interne a expansion

GRTN-M
Special flexible nozzle diam 200 mm for exhaust extraction from
Entonnoir flexible diam 200 mm pour l’aspiration des gaz
sortie centrale.
zentrale Auspuff.
con escape central.
GMN-E6K7I
GMN Ø GT2 Ø conn.
GMN-E6K7I 200 mm 150 mm
121
opacimetrica e maniglia con paletta di chiusura frontale a molla.
flap with handle.
Entonnoir en acier inox avec clapet de fermeture à ressort et
GMNGMNG
GMN Ø
GMN-75 75 mm
GMN-100 100 mm
GMN-125 125 mm
GMN-150 150 mm
GMNG Ø
GMNG-125 125 mm
GMNG-150 150 mm
GMNG-200 200 mm
Steel nozzle diam 200 mm with manual gripper.
Entonnoir en acier diam. 200 mm avec pince étau.
Stahltrichter DN 200 mm mit Klemmzange.
122
maniglia con paletta di chiusura frontale a molla. maniglia e serranda di chiusura integrata.
movimentazione, cappetta con perno di posizionamento per
aspirazione da tubi di scarico verticali.
front closing flap with handle. integrated closing valve.
Galvanized sheet steel nozzle suitable to extract from vertical
stacks and equipped with internal pin for matching the exhaust
pipe and 2 handles for easier positioning.
de fermeture a ressort. registre integré.
Entonnoir en tôle d’acier galvanisée apte à l’extraction des gaz
interne et 2 poignées pour faciliter le positionnement.
Federfrontverschluss. Absperrklappe.
Kappe mit Positionierstift zum Absaugen von senkrechten
Auspuffsrohren.
manija con tapa de cierre frontal. manija con tapa de cierre integrado. de posicionamiento y manijas de manipulación.
GMNC GMNCV GMNVE
GMNC Ø
GMNC-75 75 mm
GMNC-100 100 mm
GMNC-125 125 mm
GMNC-150 150 mm
GMNVE Ø L.
GMNVE-125 125 mm 2,5 m
GMNVE-150 150 mm 2,5 m
GMNCV Ø
GMNCV-150 150 mm
GMNCV-200 200 mm
123